
Senior School Handbook

Learning
schedule

Start

1
                                         (Friday)

2
                                         (Friday)

Homeroom
                             (Friday Chapel)

Recess
                                          (Friday)

3
                                          (Friday)

4
                                          (Friday)

Lunch
                                          (Friday)

Period

5
                                          (Friday)

6
                                          (Friday)

8:20am
(8:20am)

9:10am
(9:07am)

10:00am
(09:54am)

10:20am
(10:32am)

10:50am
(11:02am)

11:40pm
(11:49pm)

12:30pm
(12:36pm)

1:10pm
(1:16pm)

2:00pm
(2:03pm)

4

Finish
                                         

2:50pm


