Learning schedule

Period		Start
1	(Friday)	8:20am (8:20am)
2	(Friday)	9:10am (9:07am)
Homeroom	(Friday Chapel)	10:00am (09:54am)
Recess	(Friday)	10:20am (10:32am)
3	(Friday)	10:50am (11:02am)
4	(Friday)	11:40pm (11:49pm)
Lunch	(Friday)	12:30pm (12:36pm)
5	(Friday)	1:10pm (1:16pm)
6	(Friday)	2:00pm (2:03pm)
Finish		2:50pm